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Fri 7/01/2022 CW208 SAKURA CENTURY  10:43  13:28 2hr 45min 8766.03

JAN 8766.03

Mon 14/02/2022 CW322 AZUL COSTA  20:13  22:58 2hr 45min 8691.33

Tue 15/02/2022 CW324 AZUL COSTA  20:23  23:08 2hr 45min 9121.72

Wed 16/02/2022 CW162 AZUL COSTA  07:03  09:48 2hr 45min 8936.33

Thu 17/02/2022 CW334 AZUL COSTA  21:13  23:58 2hr 45min 9162.79

Thu 17/02/2022 CW166 CAPE SASANQUA  14:00  16:45 2hr 45min 9122.93

Fri 18/02/2022 CW348 CAPE SASANQUA  22:23  01:08 2hr 45min 9140.09

Fri 18/02/2022 CW104 CAPE SASANQUA  03:08  05:53 2hr 45min 9067.19

Mon 21/02/2022 CW258 CAPE SASANQUA  22:30  01:15 2hr 45min 8942.34

Mon 21/02/2022 CW108 CAPE SASANQUA  03:15  06:00 2hr 45min 8921.37

FEB 81106.09

Mon 7/03/2022 CW344 DAMPIER MARU  22:30  01:15 2hr 45min 9121.56

Mon 7/03/2022 CW174 DAMPIER MARU  07:53 10:38 2hr 45min 9224.37

Thu 24/03/2022 CW352 ORANGE TRUTH  22:43 1:28 2hr 45min 8816.29

Thu 24/03/2022 CW150 ORANGE TRUTH  05:53  08:38 2hr 45min 8986.62

Tue 29/03/2022 CW388 YUE SHAN  02:43  05:28 2hr 45min 9050.39

Tue 29/03/2022 CW326 YUE SHAN  20:33  23:18 2hr 45min 9251.67

Wed 30/03/2022 CW386 YUE SHAN 1:33 4:18 2hr 45min 8971.07

MARCH 63421.97

Fri 1/04/2022 CW148 YUE SHAN  05:43 8:28 2hr 45min 9102.28

Mon 11/04/2022 CW240 AZUL COSTA 22:30  01:15 2hr 45min 8976.6

Tue 12/04/2022 CW262 AZUL COSTA 15:13  17:58 2hr 45min 9609.63

Wed 13/04/2022 CW150 AZUL COSTA  05:53  08:38 2hr 45min 9233.48

Wed 13/04/2022 CW242 AZUL COSTA 13:23  16:08 2hr 45min 9331.76

APR 46253.75

Fri 6/05/2022 CW274 ORANGE TRUTH  15:33 18:18 2hr 45min 9371.25

Mon 9/05/2022 CW380 ORANGE TRUTH  01:03  03:48 2hr 45min 8987.94

Mon 16/05/2022 CW174 FIRST ANGELUS  07:53 10:38 2hr 45min 9104.69

Mon 16/05/2022 CW208 FIRST ANGELUS  12:38  15:23 2hr 45min 9185.19

Mon 16/05/2022 CW278 FIRST ANGELUS  17:23 20:08 2hr 45min 8967.1

Mon 23/05/2022 CW118 BRILLIANT MERCURY 4:06  06:51 2hr 45min 9341.94

Mon 23/05/2022 CW164 BRILLIANT MERCURY 8:51  11:36 2hr 45min 9567.37

Mon 23/05/2022 CW240 BRILLIANT MERCURY  13:36 16:21 2hr 45min 9528.61

Fri 27/05/2022 CW354 BRILLIANT MERCURY 22:53  01:38 2hr 45min 9481.48

Fri 27/05/2022 CW120 BRILLIANT MERCURY 3:48  06:33 2hr 45min 9367.02

Fri 27/05/2022 CW208 BRILLIANT MERCURY  10:43 13:28 2hr 45min 9522.7

Fri 27/05/2022 CW274 BRILLIANT MERCURY 16:13  18:58 2hr 45min 9518.62

Tue 31/05/2022 CW318 CAPE SUNRISE  20:13  22:58 2hr 45min 9613

MAY 121556.91

Tue 14/06/2022 CW386 CORONA BRAVE 2:28 5:13 2hr 45min 9429.34

Fri 17/06/2022 CW208 C.S PRINCESS 10:44  13:29 2hr 45min 8954.68

Fri 17/06/2022 CW312 TACHIBANA II 18:48  21:33 2hr 45min 9032.28

Wed 22/06/2022 CW322 CORONA ACE  20:13 22:58 2hr 45min 9105.88

Fri 24/06/2022 CW108 CORONA DYNAMIC 2:23 2 05:08 2hr 45min 8768.18

Mon 27/06/2022 CW350 PEACE HOPE  22:33 1:18 2hr 45min 8954.48

Wed 29/06/2022 CW134 ENERGY PROMETHEUS  04:44  07:29 2hr 45min 8702.16

Wed 29/06/2022 CW250 FIRST PENGUIN  14:13 16:58 2hr 45min 8978.8

JUN 71925.8

Fri 1/07/2022 CW340 CEMTEX INNOVATION  23:30  02:40 3hr 10min 8792.16

Sat 2/07/2022 CW264 CEMTEX INNOVATION 15:23  18:08 2hr 45min 9099.15

Mon 4/07/2022 CW198 CEMTEX INNOVATION  09:53  12:38 2hr 45min 9418.4

Tue 5/07/2022 CW364 CEMTEX INNOVATION  23:43  02:28 2hr 45min 9238.4

Tue 5/07/2022 CW172 CEMTEX INNOVATION 7:43  10:28 2hr 45min 9415.18



Mon 18/07/2022 CW370 CEMTEX INNOVATION  00:13 2:58 2hr 45min 8946.17

Fri 22/07/2022 CW302 CSSC TAI YUAN  19:06 21:51 2hr 45min 9007.97

Mon 25/07/2022 CW376 CSSC TAI YUAN  00:43 3:28 2hr 45min 8591.54

Mon 25/07/2022 CW188 SPRING NEXUS 15:57  19:17 3hr 10min 8787.38

Tue 26/07/2022 CW344 TTM SUCCESS  22:03  00:48 2hr 45min 8647.5

Wed 27/07/2022 CW348 SPRING NEXUS 22:23  01:08 2hr 45min 8735.5

Wed 27/07/2022 CW104 CSSC TAI YUAN  03:08 5:53 2hr 45min 8983.79

Thu 28/07/2022 CW320 SPRING NEXUS 20:55 23:40 2hr 45min 8678.12

Thu 28/07/2022 CW370 SPRING NEXUS  01:40 4:25 2hr 45min 8693.38

Thu 28/07/2022 CW168 SPRING NEXUS 7:23 10:08 2hr 45min 9128.12

Thu 28/07/2022 CW222 SPRING NEXUS 12:08  14:53 2hr 45min 8921.36

Thu 28/07/2022 CW310 SPRING NEXUS 19:43 22:23 2hr 40min 8958.41

Fri 29/07/2022 CW378 SPRING NEXUS  00:53  03:38 2hr 45min 9000.7

JUL 161043.23

Mon 1/08/2022 CW362 BELSOUTH 23:33  02:18 2hr 45min 9201.79

Mon 8/08/2022 CW208 ELETTRA 10:44 13:29 2hr 45min 9100.21

Mon 8/08/2022 CW252 ELETTRA  15:29  18:14 2hr 45min 8891.26

Tue 9/08/2022 CW254 ELETTRA 14:43 17:28 2hr 45min 9171.9

Wed 10/08/2022 CW276 ELETTRA 16:23 19:08 2hr 45min 9791.74

Mon 15/08/2022 CW106 UNTA 3:15  06:00 2hr 45min 9381.19

Mon 15/08/2022 CW216 UNTA  11:23  14:08 2hr 45min 9406.14

Tue 16/08/2022 CW328 UNTA 20:13 22:58 2hr 45min 9135.81

Wed 17/08/2022 CW102 UNTA  01:54  04:39 2hr 45min 9117.37

Thu 18/08/2022 CW214 LETO 11:13  13:58 2hr 45min 9182.28

Fri 19/08/2022 CW146 LETO  05:33  08:18 2hr 45min 9235.01

Tue 23/08/2022 CW360 LETO 23:23 2:08 2hr 45min 9006.14

AUG 110620.84

Thu 1/09/2022 CW304 DYNA CRANE  18:43 21:28 2hr 45min 8875.21

Tue 6/09/2022 CW250 BUENOS AIRES 14:13 16:58 2hr 45min 8930.48

Mon 26/09/2022 CW124 IOLCOS COMMANDER  03:43  06:28 2hr 45min 9048.16

Tue 27/09/2022 CW168 RB MYA 7:24  10:09 2hr 45min 8919.55

Thu 29/09/2022 CW360 RB MYA  23:23  02:08 2hr 45min 8942.8

Thu 29/09/2022 CW204 NIPPON MARU 10:23  13:08 2hr 45min 8943.81

Thu 29/09/2022 CW308 RB MYA 18:43 21:28 2hr 45min 9267.76

SEP 62927.77

Tue 4/10/2022 CW344 HL ESPERANCE 22:30  01:15 2hr 45min 9051.96

Tue 4/10/2022 CW122 HL ESPERANCE  03:33  06:18 2hr 45min 8956.19

Mon 10/10/2022 CW358 HL ESPERANCE  23:23 2:08 2hr 45min 8934.94

Mon 10/10/2022 CW206 CORONA DYNAMIC  10:34  13:19 2hr 45min 8784.6

Mon 10/10/2022 CW254 PORO NUPURI MARU 15:19 18:04 2hr 45min 8919.58

Mon 10/10/2022 CW322 CORONA XANADU 20:13 22:58 2hr 45min 8940.6

Tue 11/10/2022 CW230 CORONA DYNAMIC 12:33 15:18 2hr 45min 9083.36

Wed 12/10/2022 CW332 CORONA DYNAMIC 21:30 0:15 2hr 45min 9043.78

Wed 12/10/2022 CW134 CAPE VERDE 4:44  07:29 2hr 45min 8902.8

Wed 12/10/2022 CW188 CAPE VERDE 9:29  12:14 2hr 45min 9083.98

Wed 12/10/2022 CW236 CAPE VERDE  14:23  17:08 2hr 45min 8949.51

Thu 13/10/2022 CW216 CAPE VERDE  11:23 14:08 2hr 45min 8917.1

Fri 14/10/2022 CW348 CAPE VERDE 22:23 1:08 2hr 45min 9116.8

Fri 14/10/2022 CW102 CAPE VERDE  03:08  05:53 2hr 45min 9206.37

Fri 14/10/2022 CW168 CAPE VERDE 7:53 10:38 2hr 45min 9206.2

Mon 17/10/2022 CW350 LINDA FORTUNE  22:33 1:18 2hr 45min 9299.9

Tue 18/10/2022 CW352 LINDA FORTUNE  22:56 1:41 2hr 45min 9239.8

Thu 20/10/2022 CW364 CAPE VERDE 23:43  02:28 2hr 45min 9382.74

Fri 21/10/2022 CW260 NSU WELFARE 15:03 17:48 2hr 45min 9548.9

Tue 25/10/2022 CW338 GOOD HORIZON  21:33 0:18 2hr 45min 9194.31

Tue 25/10/2022 CW176 ANDREA PALLADIO  09:53  12:38 2hr 45min 9206.16

Wed 26/10/2022 CW154 GOOD HORIZON  06:13  08:58 2hr 45min 9206.16

Thu 27/10/2022 CW172 CAPE COSMOS  18:01 20:46 2hr 45min 9473.79



Fri 28/10/2022 CW168 CAPE COSMOS  07:23  10:08 2hr 45min 9350.852

Fri 28/10/2022 CW248 CAPE COSMOS 14:03  16:48 2hr 45min 9240.824

Fri 28/10/2022 CW300 CAPE COSMOS  18:48 21:33 2hr 45min 9154.652

Mon 31/10/2022 CW338 FPMC B 103 22:30 1:15 2hr 45min 9480.82

Mon 31/10/2022 CW158 FPMC B 103  06:33 9:18 2hr 45min 9088.14

Mon 31/10/2022 CW264 FPMC B 103 15:23 18:08 2hr 45min 9094.08

OCT 265058.898

Tue 1/11/2022 CW144 FPMC B 103 5:23 8:08 2hr 45min 9401.14

Mon 7/11/2022 CW344 NSU YOUNG STAR 22:30  01:15 2hr 45min 9231.4

Mon 7/11/2022 CW250 NSU YOUNG STAR 14:13 16:58 2hr 45min 9373.54

Tue 8/11/2022 CW112 IONIC UNICORN  02:43  05:28 2hr 45min 9288.92

Thu10/11/2022 CW118 SPRING LEGEND 3:13 5:58 2hr 45min 9665.99

Fri 11/11/2022 CW188 GRAND CENTURY  09:03 11:48 2hr 45min 9366.99

Fri 11/11/2022 CW256 GRAND CENTURY 14:43 17:28 2hr 45min 9502.3

Mon 14/11/2022 CW364 GRAND CENTURY 23:43 2:28 2hr 45min 9806.516

Mon 14/11/2022 CW226 NIPPON MARU  12:13 14:58 2hr 45min 9788.52

Wed 16/11/2022 CW242 ENERGY PROMETHEUS 13:23 16:08 2hr 45min 9428.682

Thu 17/11/2022 CW152 ENERGY PROMETHEUS 6:03 8:48 2hr 45min 10018.68

Mon 21/11/2022 CW102 NSU OBELISK  01:54  04:39 2hr 45min 9160.48

Mon 28/11/2022 CW344 SHORYU 22:30 1:15 2hr 45min 9173.48

NOV 123206.638

Mon 5/12/2022 CW352 CAPE HERON 22:43 1:28 2hr 45min 9090.58

Mon 5/12/2022 CW156 CAPE HERON 6:23  09:08 2hr 45min 9260.6

Fri 9/12/2022 CW248 GLORIOSA LILY 14:03 16:48 2hr 45min 9013.2

Mon 12/12/2022 CW380 GLORIOSA LILY 1:03 3:48 2hr 45min 9367.388

Tue 13/12/2022 CW292 GLORIOSA LILY 17:43 20:28 2hr 45min 0

Wed 14/12/2022 CW276 GLORIOSA LILY 16:23 19:08 2hr 45min 9559.624

Wed 14/12/2022 CW314 GLORIOSA LILY 19:45 22:09 2hr 20min 9308.28

DEC 55599.672

TOTAL 1171487.598


